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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD UMAR AMAN 

TAHIR AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTT 

ABDUL  WAHAB 

ABAID SHAH 

AHMED RAZZAQ 

ALI HASSAN 

FAISAL SHAHZAD 

SAWEEL HAMEED RATHORE 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAR RAZA 

ASIF HUSSAIN 

GHULAM FAREED 

AMAR SHAHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD OMAIR 

CHAUDHRY AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD NASEEM BUTT

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ABDUL RAZZAQ AHMED

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

SHAHZAD ULLLAH

TAHIR HAMEED RATHORE

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

ADIL AHMAD KHAN

ARIF HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL AHMAD

ZAFAR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

41001450

41002167

41002832

41001446

41000405

41000726

41002233

41002726

41002177

41002203

41003498

41000270

41004938

41002841

41002193

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

R.Y. KHAN

M.B.DIN

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

120

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN 

SYED AHSAN MASOOD 

GHULAM MURTIZA 

HAMID EHSAN WARRIACH 

AHMAD MOHI-U-DIN 

IMRAN SAEED 

HAFIZ ALI HAIDER 

SHAH FAISAL 

ZULQARNAIN SHAH 

MEHTAB HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

AHMAD HASSAN 

SANA ULLAH 

ANS AHMAD 

ASAD HAMID (Selected Against
Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD AMIN

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN

GHULAM FARID

CH. EHSAN ULLAH

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SAEED

IHSAN ULLAH SAHI

UMAR FAROOQ

REHMAT ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ALAM SHER

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AHMAD IQBAL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

41001661

41000743

41001677

41002633

41003135

41002211

41001608

41001007

41000940

41003211

41000401

41001835

41001981

41002895

41003835

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

KHUSHAB

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

M.B.DIN

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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HAMID ALI

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

ZIA ULLAH 

BABAR ISLAM 

HASSAN ALI 

QASIM ALI 

HASSAN IQBAL 

SAMAR IQBAL 

WAQAS ANWAR 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

ABDUL STAR 

MUBBASHAR RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM MUKHTAR MALIK

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM

ASHRAF ALI KHAN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL SATTAR

MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

41001461

41000389

41000282

41000619

41005444

41005478

41003877

41000026

41004048

41002851

41000469

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

RAWALPINDI

CHINIOT

SIALKOT

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

MUHAMMAD AKMAL 

MUHAMMAD BILAL YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD AIZZAN MALIK 

MOHAMMAD ALI HERL 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ASLAM 

ALI HASAN 

RANA AHMAD HAFEEZ 

ASMAT HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HASHMI 

NAEEM RIAZ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR

TAHIR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MALIK

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM RAHI

NOOR AHMED JAVED

RANA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

AHMED SHER

DUR MUHAMMAD HASHMI

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANEEF TAHIR

ABDUL MAJEED

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

41002620

41000167

41001257

41003145

41003881

41003665

41002879

41003569

41000996

41002456

41003791

41004603

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

M.B.DIN

KASUR

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SHAHID SULTAN 

SARMAD RAFI KHARAL 

MASOOD AHMED 

INZMAM AKBAR 

JAWAD KHALID 

MUHAMMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR IQBAL 

ASAD ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD YASIR MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI 

RANA MUHAMMAD AZAD 

SHAHBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFI RAZA KHARAL

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD KHALID ZAFAR

SHER BAHADAR KHAN

DOCTOR MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALI NOOR

MEHAR SHOUKAT ALI

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

41000003

41003573

41003225

41002153

41003500

41002375

41002480

41000062

41003411

41003229

41001214

41002174

CHINIOT

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

SHAHID ABBAS 

AHTASHAM AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN SAJJAD 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

SHAFAQAT ALI 

ASIF NAWAZ 

SHOKAT HUSSAIN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ANAS 

AUN ABBAS 

SYED ZEESHAN ABID 

FALAK SHER 

SHAHZEB SHAHID 

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL MARTH

ABDUL MAJEED

LIAQAT ALI

AHMED NAWAZ

GHULAM QADIR

ASGHAR ALI

ZIA AHMED

SYED ISRAR UL HASSAN

ABDUR REHMAN

SHAHID MAHMOOD

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

41004088

41003755

41000898

41001669

41001166

41002015

41000015

41001743

41003858

41003399

41001468

41004593

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B.DIN

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN 

ASIF SHABBIR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAZEEL 

ABDUL RAUF 

MUHAMMAD ATHAR 

HAFEEZ AHMED 

KAZIM HUSSAIN 

SAIF ULLAH MANSOOR 

ABBAS QADIR AWAN 

YASIR FARID 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

USMAN RAZA 

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

MALIK GHULAM SHABBIR

BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

FIDA HUSSAIN

IJAZ AHMAD

GHULAM QADIR AWAN

BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL SITTAR

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

41000427

41003022

41002452

41004831

41002694

41001924

41001353

41000217

41001767

41000450

41003037

41003447

MIANWALI

M. GARH

KASUR

KASUR

JHANG

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

NAROWAL

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

MEHBOOB AHMAD (Additional
Marks)

HAFIZ HUMAYUN BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

NAUMAN LATIF 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

ROSHAN ABOU UBEDAH 

MUBASHAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

AMIR YASIN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI 

MANZOOR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

LATIF AHMAD

SHAHADAT ALI

NIAZ AHMAD

FAZAL ELAHI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MOHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD YASIN KHAN

HAJI MUHAMMAD AYYUB GHAURI

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

41002882

41003557

41003626

41001138

41003588

41002224

41001565

41002077

41000660

41000060

41002819

41003804

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

TAIMOOR UMAR 

M. SHAHARYAR 

SAJID HUSSAIN 

HURAIRA NAWAZ CHEEMA
(Additional Marks)

SHOAIB HASAN SOMRA 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

AHMAD JAMAL 

ZESHAN KHAN 

YASIR HAYAT 

QAISAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL SAEED 

ADNAN QAMAR 

UMAR HAYAT

NOSHER WAN

RAZA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA

MAHER KHUDA BAKHSH SOMRA

SHAFQAT RASOOL

KARAM ELAHI

QADEER AHMAD

HAKIM ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

QAMAR ILYAS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

41003833

41003478

41000634

41002406

41002160

41002526

41002710

41000025

41003876

41003040

41002411

41000339

M.B.DIN

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

121

122

123

124

AMER GULZAR 

ABDUR REHMAN HASSAM 

AMIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 

GHULAM SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED 

FAZAL ABBAS 

HUSRAT HUSSAIN 

KARAMAT ALI 

DAUD JAVED 

DAUD DANIAL 

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD AMIN

HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SAEED AHMAD

ALLAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

ALLAH RAKHA

JAVED RAPHIAL

DANIAL IMTIAZ

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

41002675

41000766

41003889

41002014

41003446

41000587

41001545

41001369

41002442

41000364

41000761

NANKANA
SAHIB

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

JHANG

NAROWAL

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  52B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NAEEM UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN
AMIR 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

ARIF MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS 

ZAKKY UL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI

AMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

41003448

41001840

41000161

41000580

41002377

41003180

KHUSHAB

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


